12 to 15 After School Programs

A Company of Girls

PO Box 7527

Portland, ME  04112

Odelle Bowman, Ex. Dir.

Tel:  874-2107  FAX:  773-6892
odelle@acompanyofgirls.org
Alfond Youth Center
Waterville Boys & Girls Club/YMCA

126 North Street

Waterville, ME  04901
Kenneth Walsh, CEO

Jim Delorie, Program Manager
Karen Estes

Tel:  873-0684    FAX:  861-9816

kwalsh@alfondyouthcenter.org
jdelorie@alfondyouthcenter.org
kestes@alfondyouthcenter.org
Boys and Girls Club of Gtr. Gardiner

14 Pray Street

Gardiner, ME  04345

Ingrid Stanchfield, Agreement Contact

Paula Burke, Fiscal Contact

Tel:  582-8458   FAX:  582-7902

istanch@aol.com
pburke@club4me.org
Auburn Dept. of Education
Get ACTIVE Auburn Middle School

23 High Street

Auburn, ME  04240

Thomas Morrill, Superintendent

Luci Merin, Program Manager

Nancy Tremblay

Tel:  333-6601       FAX:  784-2969

tmorrill@auburnschl.edu
lmerin@auburnschl.edu
ntremblay@auburnschl.edu
Broadreach Family & Community Svcs
Youthlinks

5 Stephenson Lane

Belfast, ME  04915

Ruth Southworth, Ex. Director

Deb Schilder – Contact

Tel:  338-2200  FAX:  338-1652

rsouthworth@brmaine.org
dschilder@brmaine.org
Charlotte White Center – LifeJackets

PO Box 380

Dover Foxcroft, ME  04426

Richard Brown, Ex. Director
Pamela Jacobson, Agreement Contact

Joanie Withee, Web-based Reporting 

Dale Shaw, Fiscal Contact

Tel:  564-0004    FAX:  564-3321

rbrown@charlottewhite.org
pjacobson@charlottewhite.org
jwithee@charlottewhite.org
dshaw@charlottewhite.org
Houlton Band of Maliseet Indians

88 Bell Road

Littleton, Maine  04730

Brenda Commander, Tribal Chief

David Lindsay, Agreement Contact

Ursula Greenlaw, Fiscal Contact

Tel:  532-2240           FAX:  532-2402

Tribal.Chief@maliseets.com
dlindsay@maliseets.com
findir@maliseets.com
Mahoosuc Kids Association

19 Crescent Lane

Bethel, ME  04217

Julie Hart, Ex. Director

Tel:  824-7007    FAX:  824-0265
hartj@sad44.org
MSAD#5 – Adult & Community Ed.

28 Lincoln Street

Rockland, ME  04841

Alan Pfeiffer, Ex. Director

Anne Fensie, Agreement Contact

Toni Reed, Fiscal Contact

Tel:  596-6620       FAX:  594-5154

apfeiffer@msad5.org
afensie@msad5.org
treed@msad5.org
Penquis CAP, Inc.

Young Entrepreneurs’ Society

262 Harlow Street

Bangor, ME  04401

Charles Newton, Ex. Dir.

Tamar Mathieu, Agreement Contact

Mindy Harris, WBR Contact

Ruth Cheverie, Fiscal

Tel:  973-3577        FAX:  973-3699

cnewton@penquis.org
tmathieu@penquis.org
mharris@penquis.org
rcheverie@penquis.org
Riverview Foundation

PO Box 310

Topsham, ME  04086

Hester Mishkin, Ex. Dir.

Drew Antripaldi, Agreement Contact

Tel:  729-7399    FAX:  798-5676

hester@riverviewfoundation.com
drewa@riverviewfoundation.com
Sebasticook Valley Middle School &

Somerset Valley Middle School
Irving Tanning Community Center

62 Elm Street

Hartland, ME  04943

William Braun, Sup. /MSAD 48

Donald McDougal, Sebasticook Contact

Jim Dyer, Somerset Valley Contact

Doug Doyon, Fiscal Contact

Tel:  938-5191   FAX:  938-5148

bbraun@msad48.org
dmcdougal@msad48.org
jdyer@msad48.org
ddoyon@msad48.org
Union 92/MSAD 26

443 Main Street

Ellsworth, ME  04605

James Boothby, Ex. Dir.

Susan Smith, Agreement Contact
David Bridgham, Fiscal Contact

Tel:  667-7571   FAX:   667-7855

super@schoolunion92.0rg
curric@schoolunion92.org
bizman@schoolunion92.org
Westbrook Youth Center

Mission Possible Teen Center
755 Main Street

Westbrook, ME  04092

Evelyn Blanchard, Ex. Dir.

Richard Silver/Lisa Burns, Fiscal

Tel:  854-2800    FAX:  N/A

mptc@maine.rr.com
mptcbk@maine.rr.com
